LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
TRUCKER CENTER LOAD
SCB-B 27 3/8 x 24 46" Trucker Center load antenna Black $71.00
SCB-S 27 3/8 x 24 35" Trucker Center load antenna Black $71.00
FIBERGLAS S  S TICK ANTENNAS
F-3 27 3/8 x 24 3 foot Heavy duty 3/8" fiberglass stick $16.00

connector $40.00
SCANNER BASE STATION
DCX 40-950 SO-239 Discone Monitor Antenna 40-999 MHz. $48.00
DCL 40-950 PL-259 Discone Monitor Antenna 40-999 MHz. w/ 50' Coax $73.00
CABLE
L14-144 Coax 12' w/PL259 & SPL $15.00
L14-240 Coax 12' w/PL259 & SPL $20.00
AMATEUR ANTENNAS  & ACCESSORIES
SPIRIT ANTENNA
VHF MODELS
EXPRESCOM SA DE CV
Precios vigentes a partir de Marzo 2016, precios en dólares más IVA, sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso.
LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
HSU-14448 144-148 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $536.00
HS3-14448 144-148 3 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $770.00
HX6-14448 144-148 6 dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,862.00
HSU-22225 222-225 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $536.00
HD3-22225 222-225 3 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $1,097.00
HD6-22225 222-225 6 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $1,480.00
UHF MODELS
HS3-43050 430-450 3 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HD6-43050 430-450 6 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $1,148.00
HD9-43050 430-450 9 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $1,403.00
HX10-43050 430-450 10 dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,849.00
900 MHz
HS6-90228 902-928 6 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS9-90228 902-928 9 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HD10-90228 902-928 10 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $1,429.00
HD12-90228 902-928 12 dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Enviroment $3,316.00
1.2-1.3 GHz MODELS
HS6-12430 .2-1.3 GHz 6 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $765.00
HS9-12430 .2-1.3 GHz 9 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $995.00
HS10-12430 .2-1.3 GHz 10 dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,122.00

Low Band
G-2537 10 meters 4dB SO-239 4 dB gain end fed collinear $287.00
G-3754 6 meters 4dB SO-239 4 dB gain end fed collinear $287.00
HF Mobile Res onators
RM-10 10 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $29.00
RM-11 11 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $29.00
RM-12 12 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $29.00
RM-15 15 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $29.00
RM-17 17 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $40.00
RM-20 20 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $40.00
RM-30 30 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $45.00
RM-40 40 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $45.00
RM-60 60 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $50.00
RM-75 75 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $50.00
RM-80 80 Meters 3/8 x 24 Standard Resonator $50.00
RM-10S 10 Meters Super Resonator $43.00
RM-11S 11 Meters Super Resonator $43.00
RM-15S 15 Meters Super Resonator $46.00
RM-20S 20 Meters Super Resonator $52.00
RM-40S 40 Meters Super Resonator $65.00
RM-75S 75 Meters Super Resonator $92.00
RM-80S 80 Meters Super Resonator $92.00
Masts and Accessories
MO-1 6 meters 54" Mast, Fold over 15" $61.00
MO-2 6 meters 54" Mast, Fold over 27" $61.00
MO-3 6 meters 54" Mast, Vinyl-clad $43.00

cable $46.00
RVM PL-259 Vertical side mount 3/8 x 24 stud, swivel & 17' cable $41.00
MBM PL-259 Heavy duty 5" magnet mount with 3/8 x 24 stud $39.00
VHF and UHF Mobile Antennas
MX-2 144-149 3dB PL-259 Base Loaded 5/8 Wave $64.00
MX-220 220-225 3dB PL-259 Base Loaded 5/8 Wave $64.00
MX-440-5 435-450 5dB PL-259 Base Loaded 5/8 over 5/8 $77.00
MX-2B 144-149 3dB PL-259 Base Loaded 5/8 Wave, black $73.00
MX-440-5B 435-450 5dB PL-259 Base Loaded 5/8 over 5/8, black $80.00
LMC-270 2m/70cm 2.4/ 4dB NMO 2m/ 70cm dual band NMO style antenna, coil and whip only $59.00
MX-270 2m/70cm 2.4/ 4dB PL-259 2m/ 70cm dual band NMO style magnetic mount $107.00
BBG-144 144-149 3dB NMO Base Loaded 5/8 Wave $72.00
BBG-440-5 430-450 5dB NMO Closed Coil Collinear $76.00
BBGT-144 144-149 3 dB PL-259 Base loaded 5/8 wave $79.00
BBGT-440-5 430-450 5 dB PL-259 Closed coil collinear $84.00
LMG-144 144-149 3dB NMO Base Loaded 5/8 Wave $42.00
LMG-440-5 430-450 5dB NMO Closed Coil Collinear $40.00
LMC-144 2 mtr 3dB NMO 2 mtr NMO style antenna, coil and whip only (requires mount) $34.00
LMC-440-5 70 cm 5dB NMO 70 cm NMO style antenna, coil and whip only ( requires mount) $37.00
LMB-144 144-149 3dB NMO Base Loaded 5/8 wave $32.00

MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
CGT-220 1 1/4 mtr 5.2 dB PL-259 5/8 over 1/4, 220-225 MHz, trunk mount, 17" coax, pl-259 $97.00
MKR-2 SO-239 Radial kit w/ mounting bracket for SF & CG models $39.00
Unity gain mobile
THF VHF/UHF UNITY PL-259 Trunk Mount I/4 Wave $41.00
UHT-1 VHF/UHF UNITY PL-259 Hole Mount 1/4 Wave $30.00
UGM VHF/UHF UNITY BNC Magnetic Mount 1/4 Wave $36.00
Scanner
DCX SO-239 Discone Monitor Antenna 40-999 MHz. $48.00
DCL PL-259 Discone Monitor Antenna 40-999 MHz. w/ 50' Coax $73.00
MRM BNC Magnet Mount Monitor Antenna w/ 12' Coax $39.00
MOT BNC Trunk Lip Mount, Tri-Band Monitor Antenna w/ 15' Coax $45.00
MOR BNC Roof or Deck Mount Tri-Band Monitor Antenna w/ 12' Coax $40.00
SPIRIT ANTENNAS
VHF MODELS
HSU-12733 127-133 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $431.00
HSU-15060 150-160 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $431.00
HSU-16070 160-170 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $431.00
HSU-21626 216-226 UNITY N-Female Standard Environment $431.00
HDU-12733 127-133 UNITY N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $508.00
HDU-15060 150-160 UNITY N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $508.00
HDU-16070 160-170 UNITY N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $508.00
HDU-21626 216-226 UNITY N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $508.00
HS3-15060 150-160 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS3-16070 160-170 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS3-21626 216-226 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HD3-15060 150-160 3dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD3-16070 160-170 3dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD3-21626 216-226 3dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD6-21626 216-226 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,480.00
HX6-15060 150-160 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,849.00
HX6-16070 160-170 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,849.00
HX6-21626 216-226 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,849.00
UHF MODELS
HS3-40630 406-430 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $855.00
HS3-45070 450-470 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $855.00
HS3-47090 470-490 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $855.00
HS3-49051 490-512 3dBd N-Female Standard Environment $855.00
HS6-40630 406-430 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $957.00
EXPRESCOM SA DE CV
Precios vigentes a partir de Marzo 2016, precios en dólares más IVA, sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso.
LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
HS6-45070 450-470 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $957.00
HS6-47090 470-490 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $957.00
HS6-49051 490-512 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $957.00
HD6-40630 406-430 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,148.00
HD6-45070 450-470 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,148.00
HD6-47090 470-490 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,148.00
HD6-49051 490-512 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,148.00
HX6-40630 406-430 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,352.00
HX6-45070 450-470 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,352.00
HX6-47090 470-490 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,352.00
HX6-49051 490-512 6dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,352.00
HD9-35065 350-365 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-36070 360-370 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-36580 365-380 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-40630 406-430 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-45070 450-470 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-47090 470-490 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HD9-49051 490-512 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,403.00
HX9-40630 406-430 9dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,658.00
HX9-45070 450-470 9dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,658.00
HX9-47090 470-490 9dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,658.00
HX9-49051 490-512 9dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,658.00
HX10-40630 406-430 10dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,837.00
HX10-45070 450-470 10dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,837.00
HX10-47090 470-490 10dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,837.00
HX10-49051 490-512 10dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $1,837.00
800/900 MHz
HM6-82480 824-880 6dBd N-Female Marine Environment $702.00
HM6-82496 824-896 6dBd N-Female Marine Environment $702.00
HS6-80669 806-869 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS6-82496 824-896 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS6-89060 890-960 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS6-92040 920-940 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS6-90142 901-942 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HS6-90228 902-928 6dBd N-Female Standard Environment $918.00
HD6-80669 806-869 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD6-82496 824-896 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD6-89060 890-960 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
EXPRESCOM SA DE CV
Precios vigentes a partir de Marzo 2016, precios en dólares más IVA, sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso.
LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
HD6-92040 920-940 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD6-90142 901-942 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HD6-90228 902-928 6dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,097.00
HS9-80669 806-869 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HS9-82496 824-896 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HS9-89060 890-960 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HS9-92040 920-940 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HS9-90142 901-942 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HS9-90228 902-928 9dBd N-Female Standard Environment $1,224.00
HD9-80669 806-869 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,480.00
HD9-82496 824-896 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,480.00
HD9-89060 890-960 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,480.00
HD9-90142 901-942 9dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,480.00
HD10-80669 806-869 10dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,977.00
HD10-82496 824-896 10dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,977.00
HD10-89060 890-960 10dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,977.00
HD10-90142 901-942 10dBd N-Female Heavy Duty Environment $1,977.00
HX12-80669 806-869 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
HX12-82496 824-896 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
HX12-89060 890-860 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
HX12-92040 920-940 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
HX12-90142 901-942 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
HX12-90228 902-928 12dBd N-Female Extreme Environment $2,832.00
SPIRIT SERIES ACCESSORIES
RTA-150HS/HD 139-174 3 dB 1/4 Wave Reflector Tube $230.00
RTA-150HX 139-174 3 dB 1/4 Wave Reflector Tube $230.00
RTA-450HS/HD 430-512 3 dB 1/4 Wave Reflector Tube $209.00

G-2537 25-37 4dB SO-239 End-fed Collinear $287.00
EXPRESCOM SA DE CV
Precios vigentes a partir de Marzo 2016, precios en dólares más IVA, sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso.
LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
G-3754 37-54 4dB SO-239 End-fed Collinear $287.00
VHF MODELS
G3-136 136-148 3dB SO-239 Aluminum/Fiberglass $124.00
G3-150 148-174 3dB SO-239 Aluminum/Fiberglass $124.00
G5-136 136-148 5dB N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $281.00
G5-150-1 148-155 5dB N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $281.00
G5-150-2 154-161 5dB N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $281.00
G5-150-3 161-168 5dB N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $281.00
G5-150-4 168-174 5dB N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $281.00
G7-136 136-144 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-150-1 148-155 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-150-2 154-161 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-150-3 161-168 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-150-4 168-174 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
UHF MODELS
G7-20307 203-207 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-20812 208-212 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-21317 213-217 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-22327 223-227 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-22832 228-232 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-23337 233-237 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-23842 238-242 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-24347 243-247 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-24750 247-250 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-24852 248-252 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-25357 253-257 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G7-25862 285-262 7dBd N Female Aluminum/Fiberglass $408.00
G6-26367 263-267 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-26872 268-272 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-27377 273-277 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00

LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
G6-42030 420-430 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-1 450-458 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-2 456-464 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-3 462-470 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-4 470-478 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-5 478-484 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-6 484-492 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-7 492-498 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-8 498-505 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
G6-450-9 505-512 6dBd N Female Tapered Fiberglass Radome $372.00
NMO MOBILE ANTENNA
LMG-150 148-174 3.4dB NMO 5/8 wave coil, chrome top/bottom push pin $42.00
LMG-450-3 450-470 3.4dB NMO 5/8 wave coil, chrome top/bottom push pin $39.00
LMG-450-5 450-470 5.0dB NMO Closed Coil whip,chrome top/bottom push pin $40.00
LMG-806-3 806-896 3 dB NMO Closed Coil whip, chrome top/bottom push pin $40.00
LMG-896-3 896-940 3 dB NMO Closed Coil whip, chrome top/bottom push pin $40.00
LMG-806-5 806-865 5 dB NMO Closed Coil whip, chrome top/bottom push pin $52.00
LMG-825-5 825-896 5 dB NMO Closed Coil whip, chrome top/bottom push pin $52.00
LMG-896-5 896-940 5 dB NMO Closed Coil whip, chrome top/bottom push pin $52.00
LMC-150 148-174 3.4dB NMO 5/8 wave NMO coil, chrome top $34.00
LMC-450-3 450-470 3.4dB NMO 5/8 wave NMO coil, chrome top $31.00
LMC-450-5 450-470 5.0dB NMO Closed Coil, NMO coil, chrome top $37.00
LMB-150 148-174 3.4dB NMO 5/8 Wave NMO black coil $32.00

MC-800-RF 824-896 3.2dB N 5/8 Wave Miniature $33.00
ANTENNA ACCES S ORIES  & S P RING MOUNTS
SSM-1 3/8 x 24
Professional 4" stainless steel spring, 2"stainless steel ball
w/mount $94.00
SSM-2 3/8 x 24 Professional 2" stainless steel ball with mount $52.00
SSM-3 3/8 x 24 Professional 4" stainless steel spring $48.00
C-30 3/8 x 24 Heavy duty chrome plated 4" spring $34.00
C-32 3/8 x 24 Heavy duty 1 1/2" chrome plated ball mount $36.00
QD-2 3/8 x 24 Quick Disconnect, Stainless Steel 3/8x24 $39.00
LOW BAND STAINLESS STEEL TAPERED WHIPS
1C-56 3/8 x 24 102" x .200 Tapered with Ferrule (6 per tube) $33.00
1C-56P 3/8 x 25 102" x .200 Tapered with Ferrule (1 per tube $39.00
1C-56A 3/8 x 24 102" x .200 Tapered removable stainless ferrule $39.00
YAGI S TANDARD
YU10-80669 806-869
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $135.00
YU10-82496 824-896
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $135.00
EXPRESCOM SA DE CV
Precios vigentes a partir de Marzo 2016, precios en dólares más IVA, sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso.
LISTA DE PRECIOS
ANTENAS Y ACCESORIOS NEW TRONICS
MODELO MHz GAIN CONNECTOR DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO LISTA
YU10-89028 890-928
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $135.00
YU10-89060 890-960
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $135.00
YU10-90228 902-928
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $135.00
YU10-92860 928-960
10dBd TNC, UHF,N, SMA   U-Channel
Construction $134.00
YAGI EXTREME
YG10-80669 806-869 10dBd N Female Extreme Environment $245.00